The Complete Traveler
19800 Metcalf Ave. #449
Stilwell, KS 66085

\ Tel: 913-648-1560
AT www.completetrav.com

w_gerafrica.com

SOUTH AFRICA
Sept 27 - Oct 10, 2019

Sept 27 - Fri.  Depart Kansas City for our flight to Johannesburg, South
Africa.

Sept 28 - Sat. After we arrive in Johannesburg we will transfer to our Hotel in
Johannesburg.
Welcome Reception & Dinner

Sept 29 - Sun. Apartheid Museum - Soweto Tour
Hotel in Johannesburg - Breakfast, Lunch, & Dinner

Sept 30 - Mon. Flight to a private game lodge for four nights stay.
Safari Lodge - Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner

Oct 1/3 - Tues/Thur. African Bush < Small, Unique Intimate Lodge : 22,000
acres of exclusive use prime game and wilderness area * Home to the Big 5
(elephant, rhino, cape buffalo, leopard, and lion) « Open vehicle game drives -
Sundowner while the sun sets over the magnificent Drakensberg Mountains < 365
different bird species * Qualified game rangers and Shangaan frackers

Private Game Lodge - Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner

Oct 4 - Fri. Non-stop flight to Cape Town. Drive to the quaint village of
Franschhoek.
Franschhoek Hotel - Breakfast, Lunch (on flight), Dinner



Oct 5 - Sat. Wine tasting - Boschendal
Franschhoek Hotel - Breakfast, Lunch, Dinner

Oct 6 - Sun. Journey from Franschhoek to Cape Town. Stop in Hermanus for
whale watching.
Hotel in Cape Town - Breakfast, Dinner and Entertainment

Oct 7 - Mon. Table Mountain Cableway. Boulders Beach for penguin viewing.
Stop in Simon's Town.

Hotel in Cape Town - Breakfast, Dinner

Oct 8 - Tues. The day on you own to enjoy whatever you desire.
Hotel in Cape Town - Breakfast

Oct 9 - Wed. Depart Cape Town for our flight home.
Oct 10 - Thur. Arrive home with many beautiful memories.
"Once you have traveled, the voyage never ends, but is played out over and over

again in the quietest chambers. The mind can never break off from the journey.” —
Pat Conroy

Thank you for giving us this opportunity. We hope this trip will remain a
special and beautiful memory that will last a lifetime. — Mary & Gerry Buckley




